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The menu of Jax Kitchen from Loves Park includes 88 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $9.2. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in a vibrant neighborhood, this
restaurant exudes charm, catering to a slightly older crowd while maintaining a relaxed atmosphere. Patrons
rave about the delicious food, particularly the pork tenderloin sandwich and wings, accompanied by a stellar
selection of cold drinks. The spacious, clean interior and inviting outdoor patio further enhance the experience.
Though some staff serve with varying levels of experience, the friendly bartenders and attentive waitstaff make
guests feel welcome. With daily specials and a commitment to a family-friendly environment, it's an ideal spot for
a leisurely lunch or evening out.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

RED BULL

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Quesadillas
PRIME RIB QUESADILLA

Dessert
WAFFLE

O'reilly's Homemade
Burgers

DIABLO BURGER

Main

PRETZEL BREAD STICKS

Appetizers

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN NACHOS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Popular Products

THE VEGETARIAN PIZZA

$4.3

$8.0

$11.0

$11.0

$9.0

$15.0

Create Your Own

16 INCH CHEESE PIZZA

Large Pizzas

THE CARNIVORE PIZZA

Deluxe Pizza

THE ORIGINAL PIZZA

Popular Items

JAX CHEESEBURGER

Dinners
WALLEYE DINNER

Friday Fish Fry

HADDOCK DINNER

Dips

CHEESE DIP

12 Inch Pizzas

12 INCH CHEESE PIZZA

Dock Side Dinners

CRISPY SHRIMP DINNER

Sandwich And Tacos

SMOTHERED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Asia-Sushi Menu

CRISPY SHRIMP

$12.0

$9.0

$13.0

$8.0

$7.0

$16.0

$12.0

$11.0
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Wraps
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Soft Drinks

SUGAR FREE RED BULL
160Z SIERRA MIST

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Southwest Favorites

FIESTA NACHO BOWL
SOUTHWEST BEEF QUESADILLA

Every Friday
WISCONSIN BLUEGILL
COD FRIDAY SPECIAL

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS
ey CHICKEN WINGS
JERK CHICKEN

Starters

SMOTHERED FRIES
PLATTER OF FRIES
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

Juice And Drinks

160Z PEPSI
160Z MOUNTAIN DEW

$11.0
$10.0

$4.3
$1.8

$11.0
$8.0

$13.0
$13.0

$15.0
$15.0

$10.0

$9.0

$6.0
$9.0

$1.8
$1.8

160Z DIET PEPSI $1.8
Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

VEGETABLES

ONION

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

CHICKEN

PIZZA

Side Dishes

WAFFLE FRIES

CHEESE CURDS $9.0
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS $9.0
VIDALIA ONION RINGS $9.0
Salads

SIDE CAESAR SALAD $3.5
SIDE SALAD $4.0
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $10.5
COBB SALAD $13.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $12.0
Pizza

16 INCH PEPPERONI PIZZA $12.0
CHEESE PIZZA

12 INCH PEPPERONI PIZZA $7.0
16 INCH SAUSAGE PIZZA $12.0
12 INCH SAUSAGE PIZZA $7.0
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Burger LOADED POTATO SKINS
1/4 LB CHEESEBURGER BASKET  $7.5 CHEESY TATER TOTS $8.0
CLASSIC DRIVE-IN BURGER $9.5 BONELESS BUFFALO WINGS $11.0
COWBOY BURGER $11.0 BEACH BREAD FLORIDA STYLE $9.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER $10.5 .
JAX BURGER $9.5 Sandwiches
BLT SANDWICH $10.0
Beverages w CLASSIC PORK
¥ TENDERLOIN $11.0
TROPICAL RED BULL $4.3 & SANDWICH
PLUM RED BULL $4.3 ITALIAN BEEF SANDWICH $11.0
BLUEBERRY RED BULL $4.3 SHRIMP PO'BOY
TANGERINE RED BULL $4.3 JAX PHILLY BEEF $13.0
160Z ROOTBEER $1.8 WALLEYE SANDWICH $11.0
, GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
Entrées TURKEY CLUB $11.5
BUFFALO WINGS $14.0 GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
ONION RINGS CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP $12.0

4160 North Perryville Road, Opening Hours:
Loves Park, 61114, United States Monday 11:00 -02:00
Of America Tuesday 11:00 -02:00

Wednesday 11:00 -02:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00
Made with Menu Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -02:00
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